



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1668	832471	GEAR HOUSING	1		
2	22	832472	PLUG ASSEMBLY	1		
3		832473	ZINC ANODE	1		
4	10	832362	SCREW (M6 X 10)	1		
5	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	1		
6	46	832474	WATER PUMP BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
7	10	832361	SCREW (M5 X 16)	2		
8	13	832380	LOCKWASHER	2		
9	47	832475	IMPELLER	1		
10	26	832386	OIL SEAL	1		
11	44	832476	PROP SHAFT	1		
12	43	832477	PINION GEAR	1		
13	25	832389	O RING	1		
14	12	832478	WASHER	1		
15	30	832391	BEARING	1		
16		832479	COVER	1		
17	26	832386	OIL SEAL	1		
18	10	832367	BOLT (1/4 X 3/4)	2		
19	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	2		
20	48	832480	PROPELLER	1		
21	18	832481	SHEAR PIN	1		
22	18	832482	COTTER PIN	1		
23	25	832463	GROMMET (UPPER)	1		
24	25	832464	GROMMET (LOWER)	1		
25	10	832364	SCREW (1/4 X 1)	2		
26	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	2		
27	32	832465	WATER TUBE	1		
28	45	832467	DRIVE SHAFT	1		
29	28	832468	ROLL PIN	1		
30	53	832469	SNAP RING	1		